EN0B1764GE23 R0221
Product Specification S
Linear Valve
Centra
VDE/VXE/VYE
Small Linear Valves
heet • EN0B1764GE23 R0221 • Subject to ch
APPLICATION

= Flat
= Conical
Product Specification Sheet • EN0B1764GE23 R0221 • Subject to change 5
VDE/VXE/VYE  Small Linear Valves
Flow capacities and close off pressure ratings
VDE Valves (2-way valves)
* To be used directly with MT4/MT8 thermoelectric actuator without adapter because of integrated Snap-On connection
DN
Kvs
A-B
Type Stroke
Close-off
pressure
Pressure balanced OS-No.
Two way valves modulating with conical sealing
15 0.16 MOD 6.5 600 kPa VDE15B0.16MCS
15 0.25 MOD 6.5 600 kPa VDE15B0.25MCS
15 0.40 MOD 6.5 600 kPa VDE15B0.4MCS
15 0.63 MOD 6.5 600 kPa VDE15B0.63MCS
15 1.0 MOD 6.5 600 kPa VDE15B1.0MCS
15 1.6 MOD 6.5 300 kPa VDE15B1.6MCS
15 2.5 MOD 6.5 100 kPa VDE15B2.5MCS
20 2.5 MOD 6.5 150 kPa VDE20B2.5MCS
20 4.0 MOD 6.5 50 kPa VDE20B4.0MCS
25 6.3 MOD 6.5 250 kPa • VDE25B6.3MPC
25 8.0 MOD 6.5 250 kPa • VDE25B8.0MPC
Two way valves modulating with flat sealing
15 0.16 MOD 6.5 600 kPa VDE15B0.16M
15 0.25 MOD 6.5 600 kPa VDE15B0.25M
15 0.40 MOD 6.5 600 kPa VDE15B0.4M
15 0.63 MOD 6.5 600 kPa VDE15B0.63M
15 1.0 MOD 6.5 600 kPa VDE15B1.0M
15 1.6 MOD 6.5 300 kPa VDE15B1.6M
15 2.5 MOD 6.5 100 kPa VDE15B2.5M
20 2.5 MOD 6.5 150 kPa VDE20B2.5M
20 4.0 MOD 6.5 50 kPa VDE20B4.0M
25 6.3 MOD 6.5 250 kPa • VDE25B6.3MP
25 8.0 MOD 6.5 250 kPa • VDE25B8.0MP
Two way valves on-off with flat sealing
15 1.0 ON-OFF 2.5 600 kPa VDE15B1.0OF
15 1.6 ON-OFF 2.5 300 kPa VDE15B1.6OF
15 2.5 ON-OFF 2.5 150 kPa VDE15B2.5OF
20 2.5 ON-OFF 2.5 200 kPa VDE20B2.5OF
20 2.5
ON-OFF,
Snap on*
2.5 200 kPa VDE20B2.5OFSN
20 4.0 ON-OFF 2.5 100 kPa VDE20B4.0OF
25 4.0 ON-OFF 2.5 200 kPa • VDE25B4.0OFP
20 4.0
ON-OFF,
Snap on*
2.5 200 kPa VDE20B4.0OFSN
25 5.5 ON-OFF 2.5 200 kPa • VDE25B5.5OFP
6 Product Specification Sheet • EN0B1764GE23 R0221 • Subject to change
VDE/VXE/VYE  Small Linear Valves
VXE Valves (3-way valves)
DN
Kvs
Type Application Stroke
Close-off
pressure
Pressure
balanced
OS-No.
A-AB B-AB
Three way valves modulating with conical sealing
15 0.25 0.16 MOD MIX 6.5 600 kPa VXE15B0.25MCS
15 0.40 0.25 MOD MIX 6.5 600 kPa VXE15B0.4MCS
15 0.63 0.40 MOD MIX 6.5 600 kPa VXE15B0.63MCS
15 1.0 0.63 MOD MIX 6.5 600 kPa VXE15B1.0MCS
15 1.6 1.0 MOD MIX 6.5 300 kPa VXE15B1.6MCS
15 2.5 1.6 MOD MIX 6.5 100 kPa VXE15B2.5MCS
20 2.5 1.6 MOD MIX 6.5 150 kPa VXE20B2.5MCS
20 4.0 2.5 MOD MIX 6.5 50 kPa VXE20B4.0MCS
25 6.3 4.0 MOD MIX 6.5 250 kPa • VXE25B6.3MPC
25 8.0 5.5 MOD MIX 6.5 250 kPa • VXE25B8.0MPC
Three way valves modulating with flat sealing
15 0.25 0.16 MOD MIX 6.5 600 kPa VXE15B0.25M
15 0.40 0.25 MOD MIX 6.5 600 kPa VXE15B0.4M
15 0.63 0.40 MOD MIX 6.5 600 kPa VXE15B0.63M
15 1.0 0.63 MOD MIX 6.5 600 kPa VXE15B1.0M
15 1.6 1.0 MOD MIX 6.5 300 kPa VXE15B1.6M
15 2.5 1.6 MOD MIX 6.5 100 kPa VXE15B2.5M
20 2.5 1.6 MOD MIX 6.5 150 kPa VXE20B2.5M
20 4.0 2.5 MOD MIX 6.5 50 kPa VXE20B4.0M
25 6.3 4.0 MOD MIX 6.5 250 kPa • VXE25B6.3MP
25 8.0 5.5 MOD MIX 6.5 250 kPa • VXE25B8.0MP
Three way valves on-off with flat sealing
15 1.0 0.63 ON-OFF MIX/DIV 2.5 600/200 kPa VXE15B1.0OF
15 1.6 1.0 ON-OFF MIX/DIV 2.5 300/200 kPa VXE15B1.6OF
15 2.5 1.6 ON-OFF MIX/DIV 2.5 150 kPa VXE15B2.5OF
20 2.5 1.6 ON-OFF MIX 2.5 200 kPa VXE20B2.5OF
20 4.0 2.5 ON-OFF MIX 2.5 100 kPa VXE20B4.0OF
25 4.0 2.5 ON-OFF MIX 2.5 200 kPa • VXE25B4.0OFP
25 5.5 3.5 ON-OFF MIX 2.5 200 kPa • VXE25B5.5OFP
Product Specification Sheet • EN0B1764GE23 R0221 • Subject to change 7
VDE/VXE/VYE  Small Linear Valves
VYE Valves (3-way valves with bypass)
DN
Kvs
Type Application Stroke
Close-off
pressure
Pressure
balanced
OS-No.
A-AB B-AB
Three way valves with bypass modulating with conical sealing
15 0.40 0.25 MOD MIX 6.5 600 kPa VYE15B0.4MCS
15 0.63 0.40 MOD MIX 6.5 600 kPa VYE15B0.63MCS
15 1.0 0.63 MOD MIX 6.5 600 kPa VYE15B1.0MCS
15 1.6 1.0 MOD MIX 6.5 300 kPa VYE15B1.6MCS
15 2.5 1.6 MOD MIX 6.5 100 kPa VYE15B2.5MCS
20 2.5 1.6 MOD MIX 6.5 150 kPa VYE20B2.5MCS
20 4.0 2.5 MOD MIX 6.5 50 kPa VYE20B4.0MCS
25 6.3 4.0 MOD MIX 6.5 250 kPa • VYE25B6.3MPC
25 8.0 5.5 MOD MIX 2.5 250 kPa • VYE25B8.0MPC
Three way valves with bypass modulating with flat sealing
15 0.40 0.25 MOD MIX 6.5 600 kPa VYE15B0.4M
15 0.63 0.40 MOD MIX 6.5 600 kPa VYE15B0.63M
15 1.0 0.63 MOD MIX 6.5 600 kPa VYE15B1.0M
15 1.6 1.0 MOD MIX 6.5 300 kPa VYE15B1.6M
20 2.5 1.6 MOD MIX 6.5 100 kPa VYE15B2.5M
20 2.5 1.6 MOD MIX 6.5 150 kPa VYE20B2.5M
25 4.0 2.5 MOD MIX 6.5 50 kPa VYE20B4.0M
25 6.3 4.0 MOD MIX 6.5 250 kPa • VYE25B6.3MP
25 8.0 5.5 MOD MIX 6.5 250 kPa • VYE25B8.0MP
Three way valves with bypass on-off with flat sealing
15 1.0 0.63 ON-OFF MIX/DIV 2.5 600/200 kPa VYE15B1.0OF
15 1.6 1.0 ON-OFF MIX/DIV 2.5 300/200 kPa VYE15B1.6OF
15 2.5 1.6 ON-OFF MIX/DIV 2.5 150 kPa VYE15B2.5OF
20 2.5 1.6 ON-OFF MIX 2.5 200 kPa VYE20B2.5OF
20 4.0 2.5 ON-OFF MIX 2.5 100 kPa VYE20B4.0OF
25 4.0 2.5 ON-OFF MIX 2.5 200 kPa • VYE25B4.0OFP
8 Product Specification Sheet • EN0B1764GE23 R0221 • Subject to change
VDE/VXE/VYE  Small Linear Valves
Overview associated actuators
Accessories